
This Message Is From an Untrusted Sender
You have not previously corresponded with this sender.

From: Chad Wilson
To: Rex Hardin; Andrea McGee; Beverly Perkins; Alison Fournier; Barry Moss; Rhonda Eaton; Greg Harrison; Lauren

Gratzer; Jean Dolan; Brian Donovan
Cc: info@savepompano.com; info@savebriny.com
Subject: OPPOSED TO ZONING CHANGE FROM B-2 to B-3 for 101 S. Ocean Blvd and Pompano Hotel Project Size
Date: Tuesday, May 21, 2024 9:22:00 PM

As stated in the subject line, I am opposed the zoning change.
If this happens, I will find a different state to spend my vacation money.
At some point political agendas need to focus on the community and not those who profit
off the community.
Take a stand with those who you represent.
 
Chad M Wilson
CFO of base6, inc. - IT Consulting Services
Co-Founder of Brainstorm, Inc. | www.brainstormeducation.com
Founder of Chilly Willy Books, LLC | www.chillywillybooks.com
847.927.9382 cell phone | 847.245.1477 fax | chad@base6inc.com
Adversity does not build character … it reveals it
Unless someone like you cares a whole awful lot, Nothing is going to get better. It's not. - Lorax
 

mailto:chad@base6inc.com
mailto:Rex.Hardin@copbfl.com
mailto:Andrea.McGee@copbfl.com
mailto:Beverly.Perkins@copbfl.com
mailto:Alison.Fournier@copbfl.com
mailto:Barry.Moss@copbfl.com
mailto:Rhonda.Eaton@copbfl.com
mailto:Greg.Harrison@copbfl.com
mailto:Lauren.Gratzer@copbfl.com
mailto:Lauren.Gratzer@copbfl.com
mailto:Jean.Dolan@copbfl.com
mailto:Brian.Donovan@copbfl.com
mailto:info@savepompano.com
mailto:info@savebriny.com
https://urldefense.com/v3/__http://www.brainstormeducation.com/__;!!Cy_tmlcx!mrRXAU0MJs6bp3QwaPGcJqsOGuUJEHoqQ_lRvT40wl6lTqWm7i2RmJ_5DbcldwZbJTaighjq5cu6cJxQ$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__http://www.chillywillybooks.com/__;!!Cy_tmlcx!mrRXAU0MJs6bp3QwaPGcJqsOGuUJEHoqQ_lRvT40wl6lTqWm7i2RmJ_5DbcldwZbJTaighjq5XHxCh4w$
mailto:chad@base6inc.com

